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U13 GIRLS — FINAL RESULTS
Pos Name Club Time
1 R Bourne Surrey 10:36 24 LPamy Hertfordshire 11:24
2 LChapman Surrey 10:45 25 SKalk Hampshire 11:25
3 R Howard Hampshire 10147 26 EJenkinson Hampshire 11:28
4 SMonk Surrey 1054 27 GHazell Hertfordshire 11:31
5  NConnor Hertfordshire 10:55 28 EBulis Essex 11:32
6  HPreedy Surrey 1057 29 V Pritchard Hertfordshire 11:33
7 M McKenzie Bedfordshire 1059 30 HFarmer Bedfordshire 11:36
8 L Drummond Surrey 11.01 31 M Avontuur Essex 11:38
9 C Stewart Hampshire 11.04 32 G Moris Hampshire 11:39
10 EStil Bedfordshire 11:.05 33 RMilbourne Surrey 11:42
11 R Stewart Hampshire 11:06 34 DMumphy Hertfordshire 11:43
12 C Chalwin Hampshire 11:09 35 ECaulder Hertfordshire 11:48
13 M Soanes Suffolk 11:11 36 EFoster Essex 11:48
14 CHeaume Hampshire 11:12 37 A Loynes Essex 11:51
15 SForeman Surrey 11:13 38 JGooderham Suffolk 11:54
16  SBilington Bedfordshire 11:14 39 A Maguire Suffolk 11:58
17 MAngel Bedfordshire 1115 40 EHudson Bedfordshire 12:00
18 KDodd Essex 11:17 41 CJones Suffolk 12:09
19 EHemming Bedfordshire 11:19 42 KBames Bedfordshire 1221
20 MGough Essex 1119 43 EStrickland Suffolk 12:35
21 MSmith Essex 1121 44 JRamsey Suffolk 12:52
22 NHodson Hertfordshire 1122 45 EGooderham Suffolk 13.01
23 ESmith-Hahn Surrey 11:24
Ul13 GIRLS — TEAM RESULTS
1 Surrey 13 — 1 RBourne 2 LChapman 4 SMonk 6 HPreedy
2 Hampshire 35 — 3 R Howard 9 C Stewart 11 R Stewart 12 C Chalwin
3 Bedfordshire 50 — 7 MMcKenzie 10 Estill 16 SBillington 17 M Angel
4 Hertfordshire 78 — 5 NConnor 22 NHodson 24 L Parry 27 GHazell
5 Essex 87 — 18 KDodd 20 M Gough 21 MSmith 28 EBullis
6 Suffolk 131 — 13 M Soanes 38 J Gooderham 39 A Maguire 41 CJones
Ul3 BOYS — FINAL RESULTS
Pos Name Club Time
1 T Starling Hampshire 945 22 OMay Surrey 10:28
2 MAmold Hampshire 9,50 23 A Seymore Suffolk 10:29
3 NWatson Hampshire 9:;59 24 NShade Essex 10:30
4 G Mason Hampshire 10:01 25 Z Jones Surrey 10:30
5  TWatson Essex 10:03 26 T Verbena Hertfordshire 10:31
6 K Brasier Bedfordshire 10:06 27 J Saunders Bedfordshire 10:32
7 RAlen Hampshire 10:07 28 Knee-Robinson Bedfordshire 10:35
8 JWylie Surrey 10.08 29 D Gevaux Essex 10:39
9  THolden Surrey 10111 30 JBeard Essex 10:41
10 MPearce Hertfordshire 10:11 31 J Redwood Hertfordshire 10:45
11 J Rowe Surrey 10113 32 Jlovait Bedfordshire 10:46
12 B Wattleworth Suffolk 10114 33 MCloke Hertfordshire 10:48
13 RFrith Essex 10118 34 MBray Bedfordshire 10:58
14 RMudd Hertfordshire 1020 35 KMcMorran Suffolk 11:00
15 DWallis Surrey 1022 36 FKeefe Essex 11:04
16 EClark Surrey 10:23 37 J Alexander Essex 11.07
17 TRanking Suffolk 1025 38 J Clifford Hertfordshire 11:13
18 JHaas Surrey 10:25 39 J McCarthy Suffolk 11:24
19 T Stead Bedfordshire 1026 40 CMcKie Suffolk 11:38
20 R Isaacson Bedfordshire 10:27 41 KBarton Bedfordshire 11:53
21 GHoy Essex 1028 42 MNichols Suffolk 12:29
Ul3 BOYS — TEAM RESULTS
1 Hampshire 10 — 1 T Starling 2 M Arnold 3 N Watson 4 G Mason
2 Surrey 43 — 8 JWylie 9 THolden 11 J Rowe 15 DWallis
3 Essex 63 — 5 T Watson 13 RFrith 21 G Hoy 24 N Shade
4 Bedfordshire 72 — 6 K Brasier 19 T Stead 20 R Isaacson 27 J Saunders
5 Hertfordshire 81 — 10 MPearce 14 RMudd 26 T Verbena 31 J Redwood
6 Suffolk 87 — 12 B Wattleworth 17 TRanking 23 A Seymore 35 K McMorran



SOUTHERN INTER COUNTY CROSS COUNTRY 2009
at BIGGLESWADE, BEDFORDSHIRE on 31 JANUARY 2009

U15 GIRLS — FINAL RESULTS

Pos Name

JJudd

E Wallbank
GPeel

K Snowden
E Bounds
Anderson-busby
A Burgin

I Thompson
C Stewart
A Rochford
HWilson

12 CFinch

13 A Garnett
14 R Murray
15 KHickson
16 Walcott-nolan
17 H Dewhurst
18 NPetit

19 L Brown
20 L Farrar
21 DBennett

OCO~NOUTAWNE

e
= O

1 Surrey

2 Bedfordshire
3 Essex

4 Hampshire
5 Hertfordshire
6 Suffolk

Pos Name

P Chambers
L Lioyd

B Austin

A Ridge

D Worbey
C Ladhams
J Sellwood
E Saywell

L Blakie

10 S Brown
11 A Short

12 W Robinson
13 N Murray
14 J McMurray
15 B Alcock
16 TBennett
17 A Law

18 JMaurice
19 L Angell

20 TSmith

CO~NOURAWNE

1 Surrey

2 Essex

3 Hampshire
4 Hertfordshire
5 Bedfordshire
6 Suffolk
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Club Time
Essex 14:23 22 M Shreeves Bedfordshire
Bedfordshire 1427 23 CCaiger Suffolk
Surrey 14:55 %451 IC\:/ISC Stewart Eampshlre
Surre 15:16 mee Ssex.
Essexy 1520 26 K Barber Hertfordshire
Hampshire 1534 27 CWard Hertfordshire
Bedfordshire 15:39 28 B Armorgie Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire 15:46 29 LRelton Bedfordshire
Hertfordshire 15:47 30 BFielden Be?ffonl;dshire
Hampshire 1549 31 S Driver Suffolk
Sumfy 1550 32 GKeane Bedfordshire
Surrey 15:51 33 DAtanda Essex
Essex 1556 34 SWils Surrey
Bedfordshire 1558 35 E Stevens Suffolk
Hampshire 16:07 36 PDavies Suffolk
Bedfordshire 1608 37 G Ferar Essex
Hertfordshire 16:14 38 JMead Essex
Hampshire 16:15 39 LSeaman Hampshire
Hertfordshire 16:18 40 R Laidlaw Suffolk
Hertfordshire 16:19 41 T Desborough Suffolk
Hampshire 16:21
U15 GIRLS — TEAM RESULTS
30 — 3 GPeel 4 K Snowden 11 HWilson
39 — 2 EWallbank 7 A Burgin 14 R Murray
44 — 1 JJudd 5 E Bounds 13 A Garnett
49 — 6 Anderson-busby 10 A Rochford 15 K Hickson
53 — 8 IThompson 9 C Stewart 17 H Dewhurst
125 — 23 CCaiger 31 S Driver 35 E Stevens
U15BOYS — FINAL RESULTS
Club Time
Surrey 13:35 21 W Mercer Surrey
Surrey 13:40 22 J Stockings Essex
Essex 1343 23 JFitsall Essex
Hampshire 1345 24 JRajkumav Hertfordshire
Essex 13149 25 CWhite Hampshire
Hampshire 1351 26 MGallegan Hertfordshire
Hampshire 13:59 27 V Zaver Hertfordshire
Surrey 14:02 28 S Byme Hertfordshire
Essex 14:03 29 M Harrison Bedfordshire
Essex 14:05 30 MRees Surrey
Essex 14:09 31 BChurchman Bedfordshire
Surrey 1412 32 S Proctor Bedfordshire
Hampshire 14116 33 OGlyn Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire 14:17 34 B Bradley Surrey
Bedfordshire 14:17 35 C Thornley Bedfordshire
Hampshire 14:22 36 J POWIey Suffolk
Essex 1423 37 GBennet Hertfordshire
Surrey 1425 38 ARevell Suffolk
Bedfordshire 14:26 39 S Harrison Suffolk
Hampshire 14:28 40 L Brophy Suffolk
Ul5BOYS — TEAM RESULTS
23 — 1 PChambers 2 L Lloyd 8 E Saywell
27 — 3 B Austin 5 D Worbey 9 L Blakie
30 — 4 ARidge 6 CLadhams 7 J Sellwood
91 — 14 J McMurray 24 JRajkumav 26 MGallegan
94 — 15 B Alcock 19 L Angell 29 M Harrison
153 — 36 J Powley 38 ARevell 39 S Harrison
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12 CFinch

16 Walcott-nolan
25 CSmee

18 NPetit

19 L Brown

36 P Davies

12 W Robinson
10 S Brown

13 N Murray

27 V Zaver

31 B Churchman
40 L Brophy
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16:21
16:34
16:36
16:38
16:41
16:45
16:48
16:58
17:01
17:20
17:26
17:26
17:26
17:38
17:43
17:44
17:44
18:00
18:57
21:21

14:28
14:31
14:36
14:38
14:38
14:39
14:40
14:47
14:52
14:54
14:59
15:.01
15:03
15:17
15:21
15:34
16:05
16:09
16:41
18:15



SOUTHERN INTER COUNTY CROSS COUNTRY 2009
at BIGGLESWADE, BEDFORDSHIRE on 31 JANUARY 2009

Ul7 MEN — FINAL RESULTS

Pos Name
1 JMcDonnell
2 L White
3  IBailey
4 D Woodgate
5 MSalt
6  DClutterbuck
7 H Carter
8 G Moxon
9 J Bradford
10 A Dawson
11 Sstill
12 R Meadows
13 MBergin
14 T Corbett

15 P Benedickter

16 G Webb

1 Bedfordshire
2 Essex

3 Hampshire
4 Hertfordshire

Pos Name

L Deadman
N Sykes

C Bryson
H Scott
FClarke

E Alden
CMitchell
C Halisey
S Murphy
10 C Cornwall
11 KEllison
12 DTatum
13 N Blandford
14 F Briscoe
15 M Scholes
16 HBarnes
17 PKean

18 G Sharp
19 L Kyte

20 CBassil

21 JBriggs
22 C Bates

OCO~NOUIRAWNEF

1 Essex

2 Surrey

3 Hampshire
4 Oxfordshire
5 Sussex

6 Hertfordshire
7 Bedfordshire

Pos Name
1 N Sykes
2 PKean
3 C Bates
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@t/Pos

Club

Bedfordshire
Surrey
Surrey
Bedfordshire
Hertfordshire
Essex
Hampshire
Essex
Hampshire
Essex
Bedfordshire
Essex
Bedfordshire
Bedfordshire
Bedfordshire
Essex

Time
15:26
1541
15:53
1557
16:01
16:03
16:04
16.07
16:09
16:12
16:13
16:17
16:20
16:25
16:25
16:28

Ul7 MEN —

1 JMcDonnell
6 D Clutterbuck
7 H Carter

5 MSalt

SENIOR WOMEN

Club

Essex

UND 1 Bedfordshire

Surrey
Essex
Sussex
Surrey
Hampshire
Hertfordshire
Surrey
Essex
Surrey
Essex
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

UND 2 Hampshire

Sussex
Oxfordshire
Bedfordshire
Sussex

UND 3 Hampshire

Time
21:06
21:15
21:38
21:58
22:20
22:32
22:36
22:43
22:46
22:52
23.04
23:12
23:14
23:22
23:33
23:34
23:35
23:39
23:39
23:43
23:47
24.05

17 L Turnbull Bedfordshire
18 SReid Hampshire
19 BPlacidi Hampshire
20 DWilson Hertfordshire
21 P Sturat Bedfordshire
22 A Cornwall Essex

23 B Johnston Hertfordshire
24 DCar Hampshire
25 RCalder Surrey

26 RThomas Hampshire
27 A Stride Hertfordshire
28 SHighfield Hertfordshire
29 DOConnell Hertfordshire
30 R Fawcett Suffolk

31 FGillies Suffolk

TEAM RESULTS
4 D Woodgate 11 ssitill
8 G Moxon 10 A Dawson
9 J Bradford 18 SReid
20 D Wilson 23 B Johnston

— FINAL RESULTS

23 KPhilip

24 JRonaldson
25  Synnott-Wells

26 SMcHugh
27 CEvans
28 L Barklie
29 NTaylor
30 FBurge
31 HFrizzell
32 SBolton
33 HCoombs
34 A Levene
35 L Burton
36 JCurran
37 M Shirley

38 S Cartwright

39 JNaylor
40 D Bryant
41 Z Dawson

42 A Alstrachen

43 FHunter

Hertfordshire

Surrey
Surrey

Hertfordshire

Surrey

Oxfordshire
Hertfordshire
Oxfordshire
Bedfordshire
Hampshire
Hampshire

Surrey
Sussex
Sussex
Suffolk

Bedfordshire
Bedfordshire
Bedfordshire
Bedfordshire

Suffolk

Bedfordshire

SENIOR WOMEN — TEAM RESULTS

27 —

SENIOR WOMEN - UNDER 23 — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Bedfordshire
Hampshire
Hampshire

SENIOR WOMEN - UNDER 23 — TEAM RESULTS
No complete teams

1 LDeadman

3 C Bryson
7 CMitchell
14 F Briscoe
5 FClarke
8 CHalisey
2 N Sykes
Time
21:15
23:35
24:05

4 H Scott

6 E Alden

13 N Blandford
16 H Barnes
18 G Sharp

23 KPhilip

20 C Bassil

10 C Cornwall
9 S Murphy

15 M Scholes

19 L Kyte

21 J Briggs

26 SMcHugh

31 HFrizzell
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13 M Bergin
12 R Meadows
19 BPlacidi
27 A Stride

12 DTatum

11 KEllison

17 PKean

28 L Barklie

35 L Burton

29 N Taylor

38 S Cartwright

ort

Soft

16:46
16:54
17.08
17:13
17:17
17:23
17:38
17:40
17:43
17:44
17:48
18:07
18:15
18:27
19:23

24:13
24:18
24:27
24:34
24:38
24:45
24:47
24:54
24:55
24:56
25:06
25:14
25:16
25:28
25:29
25:41
26:14
26:30
26:43
2711
27:23



SOUTHERN INTER COUNTY CROSS COUNTRY 2009
at BIGGLESWADE, BEDFORDSHIRE on 31 JANUARY 2009

U17/U20 WOMEN - UNDER 17 WOMEN — FINAL RESULTS

Pos Name

G Kersey
B Hubbard
CDullaghan
G O'Leary
H Edwards
A M-Austin
ERelton

S Carroll
JWedmore
10 MRenfer
11 N Aylett

12  AKely

13 ENeale

14 E Burgess
15 SSmith

16 C McKenzie
17 C Conway
18 CBishop

OCO~NOUTAWNE

1 Surrey

2 Essex

3 Hampshire
4 Hertfordshire
5 Bedfordshire
6 Suffolk

Pos Name

S Holliday

S Mercier
G Gair

J Clarry

D Hurley

R Shepherd
C Sefton
KHolland

T Barnes
10 ScCaunt

11 L Condron
12 L Whitehead
13 M Hardwick
14 JDocking
15 L Baker

16 S Snyman

OCO~NOUIRAWNE

1 Hampshire
2 Essex

3 Bedfordshire
4 Sussex

5 Hertfordshire
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Club

Essex
Surrey
Hampshire
Surrey
Surrey
Hertfordshire
Bedfordshire
Essex
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Hertfordshire
Essex

Essex
Hampshire
Bedfordshire
Essex

Essex

Time
18:16
18:18
18:23
18:24
18:25
18:42
19:03
19:12
19:23
19:29
19:30
19:31
19:36
19:50
20:03
20:.08
20:20
20:32

19 KSmith
20 ScCutler

21 R Ademokun

22 EFuller
23 A Wright

24 CCampbell

25 JWhite

26 RKeane
27 LThomas
28 M Stewart

29 D Yeomans

30 ZLittlechild
31 C Lewis

32 A Lazenby
33 N Matthews

34 RGuy
35 LRevell

Hampshire
Bedfordshire

Suffolk

Hertfordshire
Bedfordshire
Hampshire

Hertfordshire
Bedfordshire

Suffolk

Hampshire
Hertfordshire

Essex

Bedfordshire
Hampshire
Bedfordshire

Suffolk
Suffolk

U17/uU20 WOMEN - UNDER 17 WOMEN — TEAM RESULTS

20
36
61
65
66
117

2 B Hubbard
1 G Kersey

3 CDullaghan
6 A M-Austin
7 ERelton
21 R Ademokun

4 G O'Leary
8 S Carroll
15 SSmith
12 A Kelly
16 C McKenzie
27 LThomas

5 H Edwards
13 ENeale

19 KSmith

22 EFuller

20 S Cutler
34 R Guy

9 JWedmore
14 E Burgess
24 CCampbell
25 JWhite
23 A Wright
35 LRevell

U17/U20 WOMEN - UNDER 20 WOMEN — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Hampshire
Hampshire
Hampshire
Suffolk
Essex
Sussex
Essex

Essex
Bedfordshire
Bedfordshire
Essex
Hertfordshire
Surrey
Essex
Sussex
Bedfordshire

Time
23:33
23:37
23:56
24:12
24:50
25.01
25.08
25:18
25:21
25:28
25:36
25:41
25:55
25:57
26:15
26:24

17 R Blackwell

18 V Cronin
19 EWenman
20 SPickering
21 S Price

22 CSimm

23 RHarding
24 SDitton

25 H Waters
26 HKitchen
27 K Shafford

28 M Scheuber

29 Slamb
30 Y Farrell

31 J Rackstraw

Sussex

Hampshire

Suffolk

Bedfordshire
Hampshire

Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire

Surrey
Suffolk

Hertfordshire
Hampshire
Hertfordshire
Hampshire
Hampshire

Sussex

U17/U20 WOMEN - UNDER 20 WOMEN — TEAM RESULTS

24
31
55
69
83

1 SHolliday

5 D Hurley

9 T Barnes

6 R Shepherd
12 L Whitehead

2 S Mercier

7 C Sefton
10 S Caunt
15 L Baker
22 CSimm

3 GGair

8 KHolland
16 S Snyman
17 R Blackwell
23 RHarding
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18 V Cronin

11 L Condron
20 SPickering
31 J Rackstraw
26 H Kitchen

ort

Soft

20:44
20:48
20:52
21:08
21:13
21:21
21:23
21:24
21:33
21:37
21:44
22:00
22:32
23:10
23:31
24:26
27:05

26:26
26:47
26:50
26:52
26:53
27:10
27:27
28:01
28:34
28:42
28:47
29:20
29:35
29:52
33:42



